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Opportunity Potential

UPPER LOS ANGELES RIVER AND TRIBUTARIES
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Opportunity Area Summary
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Primary Typology:

Project Description:

Prerequisites

(Sum of Applicable Metrics Advanced)

MET

Score Breakdown
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Multi-benefit
New access
Aligns with community needs
Addresses local flooding
Treats stormwater
Incorporates art, culture, 
or education
Incorporates recreational element
Improves ecosystem health
Proximity to waterway
Proximity to public transit access
Proximity to cultural, arts, or 
educational facility
CalEnvironScreen Score

Tujunga Wash Trail Extension; OA_641
14301.9 ft
Tujunga Wash
94.4

Possible trail extension

WandE_Public
Community Connections

Los Angeles:  100
10
10
5
5
5
0

5
0

10
10

10

15

85
Tujunga Wash Trail Extension; OA_641

Secondary Typology: Channel Right of Way
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Tujunga Wash Trail Extension; OA_641

Building Block Applied

Multi-use paths and trails

Connectivity

Park amenities

Signage/wayfinding
Access control

Safety/enforcement

Trail connections

New access points

Bridge widening

Multi-use bridges

Pre-fabricated bridges

ID
1

2
3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

Connections to parks

Connections to habitat areas

Connections to equestrian paths

Connections to multi-use trails

Connection to regional trails
Connection to public transit

Trail heads

Building Block Applied

Green streets

Parking

Site scale green infrastructure

Ecological restoration
Off-channel streams

Native plants

Low flow diversions/ braiding

Off-channel bioswales

Remove concrete/ naturalize

Floodplain expansion/alteration

Floodplain buyback

ID
19

20
21

22
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35

36

Habitat restoration/preservation

Water capture

Channel expansion

Ponds fed by low flows

Joint use spaces
Restrooms

Debris flow management

Building Block AppliedID
Maintenance 
Mobile business/vendor Space
School-tributary connections
Overlooks

Education

Stewardship programs/
 junior citizen science
Outdoor classrooms
Recreational enhancement
(community specific)

Landscaping
Interpretive signage
Street end activation
Walk-bike areas
Safe crossings at cross streets
Safe bridge crossings

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Art/architectural features

Ecological curriculum for schools

Dedicated bike lanes
Passive recreation

55
56
57

Bridge safety improvements
Lighting
Formalized walkways
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